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To: Lonzo Lester <lonzo.lester@russellcountyva.us>, "steve.breeding@russellcountyva.us"
<steve.breeding@russellcountyva.us>, David Eaton <david.eaton@russellcountyva.us>, "rebecca.dye"
<rebecca.dye@russellcountyva.us>, "carl.rhea@russellcountyva.us" <carl.rhea@russellcountyva.us>, Tim Lovelace
<tim.lovelace@russellcountyva.us>, Oris Christian <oris.christian@russellcountyva.us>, Lou Wallace
<lou.wallace@russellcountyva.us>

Board Members,
| am attaching my report for the May 1, 2023 meeting.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

M. Katherine Patton

Attorney At Law

Campbell Chafin, P.C.

44 East Main Street

P. O. Box 1210

Lebanon, Virginia 24266
Phone: 276-889-0143

Fax: 276-889-1121

E-Mail: kpatton@chafinlaw.com
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CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail and any attachments are confidential and
may also be privileged. If

you are not the named recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete the
contents of this message

without disclosing the contents to anyone, using them for any purpose, or storing or
copying the informa-

tion on any medium. If you receive this message in error, please notify me by
telephone immediately.
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